
Date: 7/16/2014 Freehold Area Running Club
2014 Summer Series Results

Week: Four

Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time
Overall Male

1 Alejandro Sanchez 37 M 30-39 18.48
2 Mike Kennedy 18 M 15-19 19.04
3 Nick Ackerman 14 M 14 < 19.23

Overall Female
11 Kristin Andrews 25 F 20-29 20.33
15 Jordan Charvin 19 F 15-19 21.33
17 Kiera Nealon 15 F 15-19 21.40

14 & < Male
14 Will Spector 14 M 14 < 20.56
26 Kyle Spector 12 M 14 < 23.52
29 Dylan Lopresti 13 M 14 < 24.30

14 & < Female
25 Brynn Peterson 13 F 14 < 23.48
49 Caleigh Doherty 14 F 14 < 27.33
50 Lauren Tucker 14 F 14 < 27.41

15-19 Male
6 Blaxe Finna 18 M 15-19 19.53
7 Apple Jack 18 M 15-19 19.56
8 Anthony Davis 15 M 15-19 19.59

15-19 Female
21 Cassandra Raia 15 F 15-19 23.12
22 Amanda Krieger 17 F 15-19 23.21
31 Brianne Worden 16 F 15-19 24.44

20-29 Male
4 Luke Fisher 25 M 20-29 19.29
18 Craig Cohen 20 M 20-29 22.20
19 Jared Gonsalves 29 M 20-29 22.23

20-29 Female
55 Jessica Martin 20 F 20-29 28.03

30-39 Male
16 Jose Maria Sanchez 34 M 30-39 21.38
20 Dave Pinkus 38 M 30-39 22.44
42 Justin Rachunok 37 M 30-39 26.35

30-39 Female
28 Liz Spector 39 F 30-39 24.08
36 Eva Guarino 34 F 30-39 25.28

40-49 Male
5 Manuel Arpi 43 M 40-49 19.33
13 Paul Gilly 47 M 40-49 20.42
38 Brianne Marley 44 M 40-49 25.39
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Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time
40-49 Female

34 Megan Peterson 42 F 40-49 25.13
72 Tiffany Howcott 45 F 40-49 38.23

50-59 Male
12 Bob Andrews 56 M 50-59 20.33
23 Frank Kus 52 M 50-59 23.27
24 Michael Timmes 50 M 50-59 23.43

50-59 Female 
44 Carol Richiusa 51 F 50-59 26.59
69 Meryl Schutzbank 56 F 50-59 32.49
73 Cheryl Palladino 57 F 50-59 39.41

60-69 Male
27 Andy Steveson 61 M 60-69 23.56
37 Dave Kaplan 69 M 60-69 25.32
48 Paul Fitch 68 M 60-69 27.26

70-79 Male
54 Ralph Garfield 78 M 70-79 27.49
66 Olie Nelson 78 M 70-79 32.09

Results by Place
Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time

1 Alejandro Sanchez 37 M 30-39 18.48
2 Mike Kennedy 18 M 15-19 19.04
3 Nick Ackerman 14 M 14 < 19.23
4 Luke Fisher 25 M 20-29 19.29
5 Manuel Arpi 43 M 40-49 19.33
6 Blaxe Finna 18 M 15-19 19.53
7 Apple Jack 18 M 15-19 19.56
8 Anthony Davis 15 M 15-19 19.59
9 Kyle Simon 19 M 15-19 20.17
10 jason Ittner 16 M 15-19 20.29
11 Kristin Andrews 25 F 20-29 20.33
12 Bob Andrews 56 M 50-59 20.33
13 Paul Gilly 47 M 40-49 20.42
14 Will Spector 14 M 14 < 20.56
15 Jordan Charvin 19 F 15-19 21.33
16 Jose Maria Sanchez 34 M 30-39 21.38
17 Kiera Nealon 15 F 15-19 21.40
18 Craig Cohen 20 M 20-29 22.20
19 Jared Gonsalves 29 M 20-29 22.23
20 Dave Pinkus 38 M 30-39 22.44
21 Cassandra Raia 15 F 15-19 23.12
22 Amanda Krieger 17 F 15-19 23.21
23 Frank Kus 52 M 50-59 23.27
24 Michael Timmes 50 M 50-59 23.43
25 Brynn Peterson 13 F 14 < 23.48
26 Kyle Spector 12 M 14 < 23.52
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Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time
27 Andy Steveson 61 M 60-69 23.56
28 Liz Spector 39 F 30-39 24.08
29 Dylan Lopresti 13 M 14 < 24.30
30 James Bessee 12 M 14 < 24.41
31 Brianne Worden 16 F 15-19 24.44
32 Jordan Slotkin 19 M 15-19 24.56
33 Omar Degbbey 18 M 15-19 25.05
34 Megan Peterson 42 F 40-49 25.13
35 Ethan Saul 15 M 15-19 25.14
36 Eva Guarino 34 F 30-39 25.28
37 Dave Kaplan 69 M 60-69 25.32
38 Brianne Marley 44 M 40-49 25.39
39 Randy Johnson 16 M 15-19 26.06
40 Joseph Cicoria 13 M 14 < 26.07
41 Jennier Comito 18 F 15-19 26.08
42 Justin Rachunok 37 M 30-39 26.35
43 Rebecca Leviton 16 F 15-19 26.53
44 Carol Richiusa 51 F 50-59 26.59
45 Abigayle Cicoria 16 F 15-19 27.04
46 Brian Eberhart 57 M 50-59 24.15
47 Shannon Ricklo 16 F 15-19 27.17
48 Paul Fitch 68 M 60-69 27.26
49 Caleigh Doherty 14 F 14 < 27.33
50 Lauren Tucker 14 F 14 < 27.41
51 Lucas Moreira 12 M 14 < 27.42
52 Matthew Iacoviello 13 M 14 < 27.48
53 Will Cicoria 46 M 40-49 27.49
54 Ralph Garfield 78 M 70-79 27.49
55 Jessica Martin 20 F 20-29 28.03
56 Giacoma Mascillaro 42 M 40-49 28.42
57 David Kotler 39 M 30-39 28.52
58 Dylan Conaghan 14 M 14 < 29.07
59 Mary Kate Conaghan 12 F 14 < 29.09
60 Jeffrey Mychalchyk 41 M 40-49 29.53
61 Rachel Bonacgi 17 F 15-19 30.19
62 Jay Hingu 16 M 15-19 30.28
63 Joe Urbznik 47 M 40-49 30.50
64 Jason Chaikin 65 M 60-69 31.54
65 David Friedman 63 M 60-69 32.04
66 Olie Nelson 78 M 70-79 32.09
67 John Martin 57 M 50-59 32.11
68 David Saul 53 M 50-59 32.22
69 Meryl Schutzbank 56 F 50-59 32.49
70 Jim Bergum 65 M 60-69 33.53
71 Kerry Tonke 14 F 14 < 35.21
72 Tiffany Howcott 45 F 40-49 38.23
73 Cheryl Palladino 57 F 50-59 39.41
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Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time
Results by Age and Gender

Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time
59 Mary Kate Conaghan 12 F 14 < 29.09
25 Brynn Peterson 13 F 14 < 23.48
49 Caleigh Doherty 14 F 14 < 27.33
50 Lauren Tucker 14 F 14 < 27.41
71 Kerry Tonke 14 F 14 < 35.21
17 Kiera Nealon 15 F 15-19 21.40
21 Cassandra Raia 15 F 15-19 23.12
31 Brianne Worden 16 F 15-19 24.44
43 Rebecca Leviton 16 F 15-19 26.53
45 Abigayle Cicoria 16 F 15-19 27.04
47 Shannon Ricklo 16 F 15-19 27.17
22 Amanda Krieger 17 F 15-19 23.21
61 Rachel Bonacgi 17 F 15-19 30.19
41 Jennier Comito 18 F 15-19 26.08
15 Jordan Charvin 19 F 15-19 21.33
55 Jessica Martin 20 F 20-29 28.03
11 Kristin Andrews 25 F 20-29 20.33
36 Eva Guarino 34 F 30-39 25.28
28 Liz Spector 39 F 30-39 24.08
34 Megan Peterson 42 F 40-49 25.13
72 Tiffany Howcott 45 F 40-49 38.23
44 Carol Richiusa 51 F 50-59 26.59
69 Meryl Schutzbank 56 F 50-59 32.49
73 Cheryl Palladino 57 F 50-59 39.41
26 Kyle Spector 12 M 14 < 23.52
30 James Bessee 12 M 14 < 24.41
51 Lucas Moreira 12 M 14 < 27.42
29 Dylan Lopresti 13 M 14 < 24.30
40 Joseph Cicoria 13 M 14 < 26.07
52 Matthew Iacoviello 13 M 14 < 27.48
3 Nick Ackerman 14 M 14 < 19.23
14 Will Spector 14 M 14 < 20.56
58 Dylan Conaghan 14 M 14 < 29.07
8 Anthony Davis 15 M 15-19 19.59
35 Ethan Saul 15 M 15-19 25.14
10 jason Ittner 16 M 15-19 20.29
39 Randy Johnson 16 M 15-19 26.06
62 Jay Hingu 16 M 15-19 30.28
2 Mike Kennedy 18 M 15-19 19.04
6 Blaxe Finna 18 M 15-19 19.53
7 Apple Jack 18 M 15-19 19.56
33 Omar Degbbey 18 M 15-19 25.05
9 Kyle Simon 19 M 15-19 20.17
32 Jordan Slotkin 19 M 15-19 24.56
18 Craig Cohen 20 M 20-29 22.20
4 Luke Fisher 25 M 20-29 19.29
19 Jared Gonsalves 29 M 20-29 22.23
16 Jose Maria Sanchez 34 M 30-39 21.38
1 Alejandro Sanchez 37 M 30-39 18.48
42 Justin Rachunok 37 M 30-39 26.35
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Place First Name Last Name Age Sex Group Time
20 Dave Pinkus 38 M 30-39 22.44
57 David Kotler 39 M 30-39 28.52
60 Jeffrey Mychalchyk 41 M 40-49 29.53
56 Giacoma Mascillaro 42 M 40-49 28.42
5 Manuel Arpi 43 M 40-49 19.33
38 Brianne Marley 44 M 40-49 25.39
53 Will Cicoria 46 M 40-49 27.49
13 Paul Gilly 47 M 40-49 20.42
63 Joe Urbznik 47 M 40-49 30.50
24 Michael Timmes 50 M 50-59 23.43
23 Frank Kus 52 M 50-59 23.27
68 David Saul 53 M 50-59 32.22
12 Bob Andrews 56 M 50-59 20.33
46 Brian Eberhart 57 M 50-59 24.15
67 John Martin 57 M 50-59 32.11
27 Andy Steveson 61 M 60-69 23.56
65 David Friedman 63 M 60-69 32.04
64 Jason Chaikin 65 M 60-69 31.54
70 Jim Bergum 65 M 60-69 33.53
48 Paul Fitch 68 M 60-69 27.26
37 Dave Kaplan 69 M 60-69 25.32
54 Ralph Garfield 78 M 70-79 27.49
66 Olie Nelson 78 M 70-79 32.09
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